
LOT 27
IN OR 2169/455
PRESERVE @ SUMMER BEACH #1A

NICHOLSON THOMAS NEIL/KIER CONNIE SUE
95092 WILLETT WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-SB-30-1671-0027-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3021.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
8

565,012
16,499

135,000
716,511
278,391
438,120

HX HB 50,000
388,120
716,511

0

581,161

2169/0455 1/05/2018 WD Q I 01 485,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CERONE CHRISTINE S RE

NICHOLSON THOMAS NE

2085/1921 11/30/2016 WD Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAN FLEET SARAH SWANN

CERONE CHRISTINE SL
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B1809131 SCRNENCL 18,737 09/07/2018

B13759 NEW CONSTR 0 06/01/2005

E0515245 ELEC OTHER 2,000 06/01/2005

M09614 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2005

R07226 REPAIR/RRF 18,000 02/01/2005

P0408744 OTHER 0 12/01/2004

2019HX Base Yr

95092 WILLET WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 2,639 155.9923 233.99 617,500 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2201

BAS 306 100 306 65,515

BAS 1,895 100 1,895 405,721

DCK 156 10 16 3,426

FGR 462 55 254 54,381

FOP 527 30 158 33,828

UOP 50 20 10 2,141

3,396 2,639 565,012

BAS=[YR=2006] W11 DCK=[YR=2006] N6 W26 S6 E26$ W29 S12
UOP=[YR=2006] W5 S10 E5 N10$ S10 FOP=[YR=2006] S13 E12 S29
BAS=[YR=2006] W12 S23 E3 S1 E7 N1 E3 N23 W1$ E1 S21 E6
FGR=[YR=2006] S5 E21 N22 W21 S17$ N50 E3 N4 W7 N4 W5 N5 W10$
E10 S5 E5 S4 E7 S4 W3 S33 E21 N68$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 90 3,150

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 420.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 87 2,375

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 14 4 56.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 87 487

4 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 87 2,339

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 130.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 44 572

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 465.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 87 4,046

7 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 492.00 SF 8.75 8.75 100 2018 2018 3 82 3,530

16,499

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


